Your quest 4- unit 3-

Stery THE COMPETITION

Choose one option
Frame 1

10.

What is Charlie wearing?
A yellow T-shirt
A red T-shirt

Where are the children?
at an activity camp
at a competition camp

What team are the Quest children?
Red
Yellow

Frame 2

Who is good at swimming?
Olga

Charlie

What has Anna got?
googles
trainers

What is Olga’s activity?
Hiking
Swimming

Frame 3

What’s Charlie doing?
Swimming

Canoeing

Can Charlie swim well?
Yes
No

Frame 4

Is the yellow team swimming?
Yes

No

What is the girl doing?
Canoeing
Swimming
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11.

12,

13.

14,

15,

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21,

22,

Frame 5

Can Anna run fast?
Yes

No

Who has got Charlie’s T-shirt?
Anna
Olga

What's the weather like?
cloudy and cold
sunny and cold

Frame 6

What is the yellow team doing?
Horse-riding

Cycling

What’s the problem with the yellow team?
They're cheating
They're saying dirty words

Frame 7

What is Olga doing?
Running

Hiking

What activity is the yellow team doing?
Horse-riding
Cycling

What's the problem with the yellow team?
They're cheating again
They're saying “I'm sorry”

Frame 8

Can the boy swim?
Yes

No

Who helps him?
Olga

Charlie

Frame 9

Do Anna and Olga help the boy?
Yes

No

What does the boy say?
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